● Industrial furnaces
● Drying furnaces
Main applications
● The DC driven actuator with rectifier has
eliminated noise and coil burnout for
safety.
● Equipped with a robust dedicated
terminal box with JIS standard conduit

Model No. Port sizeA
AC100V
How to order
Code Description
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC   50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC   50/60 Hz
For voltages other than above, contact CKD.
Converted flow rate = (flow rate in table) x (coefficient)
Reference: conversion coefficient
NO ideal for gas relief line of industrial combustion equipment
Solenoid relief valve    VNR Series
● NO (closed when energized)
● City gas/natural gas/LPG
● Port size: Rp1/2, Rp3/4, Rp1, Rp1 1/4, Rp1 1/2
+10%
 - 15%
+10%
 - 15%
Specific gravity of natural gas 0.65
△P = 0.25 kPa
A
B